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High Peak

Derby to Buxton
via Matlock 

From 
22 July
2018

@Highpeaklive

Monday to Saturday
Code MF MF S MF S MF S MF S MF
Derby, Bus Station dep. 0645 0730 0750 0840 0845 0940 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1815 1750 1950

0657 0742 0802 0852 0857 0952 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1827 1802 2002
Belper, Trentbarton Bus Garage 0705 0750 0810 0900 0905 1000 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1835 1810 2010
Ambergate, Hurt Arms 0713 0758 0818 0908 0913 1008 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1843 1818 2017
Matlock Bath, Fishpond 0722 0807 0827 0917 0922 1019 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1852 1827 2025
Matlock, Rail Station arr. 0730 0815 0835 0925 0930 1027 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1900 1835 2030

                

Matlock, Rail Station dep. ..... 0817 0837 0930 0937 1030 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1902 1837 .....
Darley Dale, Broadwalk ..... 0827 0847 0940 0947 1040 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1912 1847 .....
Rowsley, Peak Village ..... 0834 0850 0944 0950 1044 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1915 1850 .....
Bakewell, Buxton Road ..... 0849 0859 0953 0959 1053 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1924 1859 .....
Ashford-in-the-Water, The Ashford Arms ..... 0854 0906 1001 1006 1101 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1931 1906 .....
Taddington, Village ..... 0903 0914 1009 1014 1109 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 ..... ..... ..... .....

..... 0918 0929 1024 1029 1124 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1823 1948 1923 .....
Buxton, Market Place B ..... 0928 0938 1033 1038 1133 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1832 1955 1930 .....
Buxton, Rail Station ..... 0932 0942 1037 1042 1137 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1836 1957 1932 .....

Notes: 
MF - Monday to Friday
S - Saturday

On Bank Holidays, a 
Sunday service will 
operate

Sunday and Bank Holidays
Derby, Bus Station dep. 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1750 1950

0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1802 2002
Belper, Trentbarton Bus Garage 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1810 2010
Ambergate, Hurt Arms 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1818 2017
Matlock Bath, Fishpond 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1827 2025
Matlock, Rail Station arr. 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1835 2030

          

Matlock, Rail Station dep. 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 2032
Darley Dale, Broadwalk 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 2037
Rowsley, Peak Village 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 2040
Bakewell, Buxton Road 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 2047 
Ashford-in-the-Water, The Ashford Arms 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2052 
Taddington, Village 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 ..... .....

1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 1923 .....
Buxton, Market Place B 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1930 2110
Buxton, Rail Station 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1932 2111

Get on board and go exploring
Treat yourself to a 
Bakewell tart

Take a train ride back 
in time at Matlock

Take in the fabulous view 
from the Heights of Abraham 
at Matlock Bath

Step back in history at 
Masson Mills, Cromford

Amazing non-stop fun at 
Gulliver’s Theme Park Resort, 
Matlock Bath
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via Matlock

Monday to Saturday
MF MF S S MF S MF MF

Buxton, Rail Station ..... 0717 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1552 1547 1647 1652 1747 1800 .....
Buxton, Market Place ..... 0720 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1555 1550 1650 1655 1750 1803 .....

..... 0728 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1603 1558 1658 1701 1758 1811 .....
Taddington, Village ..... 0743 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1618 1613 1713 1717 1813 ..... .....
Ashford-in-the-Water, The Ashford Arms ..... 0752 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1628 1622 1722 1727 1822 1828 .....
Bakewell, Matlock Street ..... 0800 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1637 1630 1730 1734 1830 1836 .....
Rowsley, Peak Village ..... 0805 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1642 1635 1735 1739 1835 1841 .....
Darley Dale, Broadwalk ..... 0810 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1647 1640 1740 1744 1840 1846 .....
Matlock, Bakewell Road arr. ..... 0820 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1700 1650 1750 1757 1850 1856 .....

               

Matlock, Bakewell Road dep. 0735 0820 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1705 1650 1750 1800 1850 1900 2035
Matlock Bath, Fishpond 0739 0824 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1709 1654 1754 1804 1854 1904 2039
Ambergate, Hurt Arms 0747 0832 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1717 1702 1802 1812 1902 1912 2047
Belper, Trentbarton Bus Garage 0800 0845 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1730 1715 1815 1825 1915 1920 2055

0808 0851 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1738 1721 1821 1831 1921 1926 2101
Derby, Bus Station arr. 0830 0905 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1800 1735 1835 1845 1935 1940 2115

Sunday and Bank Holidays
Buxton, Rail Station 0737 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1547 1647 1747
Buxton, Market Place 0740 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1550 1650 1750

0748 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1558 1658 1758
Taddington, Village 0803 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1613 1713 1813
Ashford-in-the-Water, The Ashford Arms 0812 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1622 1722 1822
Bakewell, Matlock Street 0820 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1630 1730 1830
Rowsley, Peak Village 0825 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1635 1735 1835
Darley Dale, Broadwalk 0830 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1640 1740 1840
Matlock, Bakewell Road arr. 0840 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1650 1750 1850

          

Matlock, Bakewell Road dep. 0845 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1650 1750 1850
Matlock Bath, Fishpond 0849 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1654 1754 1854
Ambergate, Hurt Arms 0857 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1702 1802 1902
Belper, Trentbarton Bus Garage 0910 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1715 1815 1915

0916 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1721 1821 1921
Derby, Bus Station arr. 0930 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1735 1835 1935

Notes: 
MF - Monday to Friday
S - Saturday

On Bank Holidays, a 
Sunday service will 
operate

Get on board and go exploring
Treat yourself to a 
Bakewell tart

Take a train ride back 
in time at Matlock

Take in the fabulous view 
from the Heights of Abraham 
at Matlock Bath

Step back in history at 
Masson Mills, Cromford

Amazing non-stop fun at 
Gulliver’s Theme Park Resort, 
Matlock Bath


